Jun 30 2024 (14:38) India Rail Info 1

Markapur Road - Tenali MEMU Express Special /07890 - MEMU - SCR
CEM/Cheekategalapalem to VLE/Vellalcheruvu Halt
Oh 17m - 25 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MRK  |Markapur Road 09:50 1,2 1 0 88 |160 |SCR
2 |G Gajjela Konda 09:59 10:00 m |1 |1 13 192 SCR
3 |DKD |Donakonda 10:07 10:08 Tm (0 |1 24 |94 SCR
4 |POO |Potlapadu 10:12 10:13 m [0 |1 30 |66 SCR
5 |KCD |Kurichedu 10:19 10:20 im [0 |1 37 |85 SCR
6 |GKM |Gundlakamma 10:28 10:29 m |0 |1 48 |75 SCR
7 |CEM |Cheekategalapalem 10:34 10:35 m |0 |1 55 |83 SCR
8 |[VKN |Vinukonda 10:40 10:41 m |0 |1 61 85 SCR
9 [SYM |Savalyapuram Junction [10:48 10:49 Tm (0 |1 71 = SCR
10 |VLE |Vellalcheruvu Halt 10:52 10:53 m |0 |1 79 |51 SCR
11 |SAB Santamagulur 10:57 10:58 Tm (0 |1 83 |84 SCR
12 MUK |Munumaka 11:04 11:05 Tm (0 |1 91 77 SCR
13 |NRT |Narasaraopet 11:11 11:12 Tm (0 |1 99 |82 (80 |SCR
14 |STUR |Satulur 11:20 11:21 Tm (0 |1 110 |92 SCR
15 [NDPU |Nudurupadu 11:25 11:26 Tm [0 |1 116 |71 SCR
16 |PPM  |Phirangipuram 11:32 11:33 Tm (0 |1 123 |64 SCR
17 |PRCA |Perecherla 11:42 11:43 Tm |0 |1 133 |63 SCR
18 |NLPD |Nallapadu junction 11:49 11:50 m |0 |1 139 (3 SCR
19 |GNT |Guntur Junction 13:20 13:30 10m |0 |1 144 |63 (32 |SCR
20 (VA Vejandla 13:41 13:42 m |0 |1 156 |86 SCR
21 (YL Sangam Jagarlamudi 13:46 13:47 Tm |0 |1 161 |9 SCR
22 |TEL Tenali Junction 14:45 0 |1 170 |- 11 |SCR

Jun 30 2024 (14:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



